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General information about company

Scrip code 530365

NSE Symbol ORIENTBELL
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE607D01018

Name of the company

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM



20of 24

file:///D:/User Profile/Desktop/BSE/Sharehol ding Pattern.xIsm.html

Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No NoO No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetr_ler the Li_sted Ent@ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;ehol ding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | &2 % of total | ) ass of securities (IX)
) paid- | shares no. of shares
Cateqor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares held (calculated as
€Y | sharenolder | shareholders up equity P ying (v = No of Voting (X1V) Rights
()] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total asa
(D)} (1 shares 9 : (IV)+(V)+
held (V) ares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) - g % of
held | (V1) Asa % of ESEY | MES| 1 (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) | X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 8444485 8444485 59.21 8444485 8444485 |59.21
Group
(B) Public 14400 5816591 5816591 | 40.79 5816591 5816591 | 40.79
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 14410 14261076 14261076 | 100 14261076 14261076 | 100

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedin 1 o ise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI1) | < mbered .
Category of . : ; - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (asa (X111 :
sharehol der : : s held in
() Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
(1 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | no. [ 9F 1@ | No. | of total
€) (VID+H(X) Asa | 5 Shares (@) |Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.21 8444485
Group
B Public 40.79 5532282
(B)
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Tota 100 13976767

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of g;rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1@ssof securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of fuII.y paid paid—y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Bnd%rg[gg Eeld (vin g;alzlrJlated No of Voting (X1V) Rights Totalo/
Shareholders (1) | (1) shares | equity | o oo OnY | = P asao
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
V1) (V1) 1957) (V111) : Total
held Classeg: | Class ‘
V) Asa%of |y oy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
@ er‘]‘gi‘\’/'i%“e?j' SF’:A;‘?; 5 5387245 5387245 | 37.78 5387245 5387245 | 37.78
) g’;ﬁcﬁg;er 5 3057240 3057240 | 21.44 3057240 3057240 | 21.44
(S:)b(—]'-;otal 10 8444485 8444485 |[59.21 8444485 8444485 |59.21
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
I?’rngmoter 10 8444485 8444485 |[59.21 8444485 8444485 |59.21
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1)

Institutions

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Mutual Funds

23692

23692

0.17

file:///D:/User Profile/Desktop/BSE/Sharehol ding Pattern.xIsm.html

23692

23692

0.17

()

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

478

478

478

478

(f)

Financial
I nstitutions/
Banks

10

8950

8950

0.06

8950

8950

0.06

(9)

Insurance
Companies

2811

2811

0.02

2811

2811

0.02

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

23

35931

35931

0.25

35931

35931

0.25

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

38861

38861

0.27

38861

38861

0.27

Sub-Total
(B)(2

38861

38861

0.27

38861

38861

0.27

(3)

Non-institutions

(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

13923

3380454

3380454

237

3380454

3380454

23.7

(&(ii)

Individuas- ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

30

1110510

1110510

7.79

1110510

1110510

7.79

(b)

NBFCsregistered
with RBI

1125

1125

0.01

1125

1125

0.01

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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© Any Other 422 1249710 1249710 |8.76 1249710 1249710 | 876
(specify)

(Séj)b(g)o'[al 14376 5741799 5741799 | 40.26 5741799 5741799 | 40.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 14400 5816591 5816591 | 40.79 5816591 5816591 | 40.79
(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

14410 14261076 14261076 | 100 14261076 14261076 | 100
A+B+C2)
Towd 14410 14261076 14261076 | 100 14261076 14261076 | 100
(A+B+C)

70f 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , & | Nymber of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming Lockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ghares (XI11) | encumbered (X111 Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible Lty shares
Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (asa equity
Sr. . . " Asa% heldin
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of £ total dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. gh 9'% [ No. | Asa% of total form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= @ h e%res (& | Sharesheld (b)
@ (VIN+(X) Asa b
% of (A+B+C2) (0)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
€) 37.78 5387245
(d) 21.44 3057240
Sub-Total
59.21 8444485
(A)(1D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 59.21 8444485
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
2 Institutions
€) 0.17 17726

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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(e) 0 0
) 0.06 5428
(9) 0.02 2811
Sub-Total

0.25 25965
(B)(1)
(2) 0.27 38861
Sub-Total

0.27 38861
(B)(2)
(3) Non-ingtitutions
(a(i)) 23.7 3153227
(a(ii)) 7.79 1067602
(b) 0.01 1125
(e 8.76 1245502
Sub-Total

40.26 5467456
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 40.79 5532282
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13976767
;I'otal (A+B+C 100 13976767

. : Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

NOTE: Please note that 38,861 shares have been transferred to |EPF Authority and as per the Investor
Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 voting
rights on the said shares will remain frozen untill the rightful owner claim the shares.

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mahendra Kumar
Daga (HUF)

Madhur Daga

Mahendra Kumar
Daga

SarlaDaga

Roma Monisha
Sakraney Daga

Click hereto
go back

PAN (1)

AAAHM?2212E

AAFPDO855K

ADQPD9198R

ACUPD8181H

AGTPDS5627P

Totd

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385549

1287417

3041476

559874

112929

5387245

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

385549

1287417

3041476

559874

112929

5387245

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

9.03

21.33

3.93

0.79

37.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

385549

1287417

3041476

559874

112929

5387245

Classegy

Totd

385549

1287417

3041476

559874

112929

5387245

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Tota asa % of

Total Voting rights 2.7 9.03 21.33 3.93 0.79 37.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(@) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

2.7 9.03 21.33 3.93 0.79 37.78

No. ()

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

12 0of 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

385549 1287417 3041476 559874 112929 5387245

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

130of 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AlfaMercantile
Ltd.

Good Team
Investment and
Trading Co Pvt Ltd.

Morning Glory
Leasing and Finance
Limited

Freesia Investment
and Trading
Company Ltd.

Iris Designs
Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACAO0098F

AACCG1550E

AAACMO0210D

AAACFO0269R

AAACI0183M

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5814

2388973

88820

554545

19088

3057240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5814

2388973

88820

554545

19088

3057240

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

16.75

0.62

3.89

0.13

21.44

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Class eg: X

5814

2388973

88820

554545

19088

3057240

Classegy

Totd

5814

2388973

88820

554545

19088

3057240

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

16.75

0.62

3.89

0.13

21.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

16.75

0.62

3.89

0.13

21.44

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5814 2388973 88820 554545 19088 3057240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

16 of 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
, Unclaimed or : . .
Bodies Non-Resident | Non-Resident Indian
Category Corporate Suspense or Escrow | LLP Indian (NRI) | (NRI) Trusts
Account
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage
than 1 percentage | CAEQOY | Category shareholding Category | of shareholding Category
Name of the ITHOUGHTWEALTH MI'IA\_II_EEHKUMAR
Shareholders (1) ANALYTICSLLP MAISHERI
PAN (I1) AAFFI8518J APAPM6571P
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 242 1 1 177 1 2
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 759551 22902 324918 466815 179147 442
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 759551 22902 324918 466815 179147 442
(IV)+(V)+ (V)
Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 533 0.16 2.28 3.27 1.26 0

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 759551 22902 324918 466815 179147 442

Classegy

Total 759551 22902 324918 466815 179147 442

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

5.33 0.16 2.28 3.27 1.26 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 5.33 0.16 2.28 3.27 1.26 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%

18 of 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII

~—

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

755400 22902 324918 466758 179147 442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

190f 24 12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

422

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1249710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1249710

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.76

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1249710

Classegy

Totd

1249710

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

8.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

8.76

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

file:///D:/User Profile/Desktop/BSE/Sharehol ding Pattern.xIsm.html
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1245502

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Details of Shareswhich remain unclaimed for Public

Searia | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which arefrozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 106 22902 0

12-07-2019, 6:45 PM
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect* :Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicablein case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign national NationalityNationality (Applicablein case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of: SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant
influence
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