General information about company								
Scrip code	530365							
NSE Symbol	ORIENTBELL							
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE607D01018							
Name of the company	ORIENT BELL LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	curities			
		N. OS	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of shares underlying Depository shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) As a % (A+B+C)	Partly	No. Of shares underlying		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders		up		(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	8444485			8444485	59.21	8444485		8444485	59.21
(B)	Public	14400	5816591			5816591	40.79	5816591		5816591	40.79
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14410	14261076			14261076	100	14261076		14261076	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.21					8444485
(B)	Public				40.79					5532282
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13976767

1	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders shareholders charge (III) shareholders shareholders charge causity below the fully paid up equity up Depository = (calculate as per		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %			
	(,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5387245			5387245	37.78	5387245		5387245	37.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3057240			3057240	21.44	3057240		3057240	21.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	8444485			8444485	59.21	8444485		8444485	59.21
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	8444485			8444485	59.21	8444485		8444485	59.21
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			-	-	-
(1)	Institutions										

(a)	Mutual Funds	9	23692		23692	0.17	23692	23692	0.17
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	478		478	0	478	478	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	8950		8950	0.06	8950	8950	0.06
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	2811		2811	0.02	2811	2811	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	35931		35931	0.25	35931	35931	0.25
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	38861		38861	0.27	38861	38861	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	38861		38861	0.27	38861	38861	0.27
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13923	3380454		3380454	23.7	3380454	3380454	23.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	1110510		1110510	7.79	1110510	1110510	7.79
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1125		1125	0.01	1125	1125	0.01

(e)	Any Other (specify)	422	1249710			1249710	8.76	1249710	1249710	8.76
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14376	5741799			5741799	40.26	5741799	5741799	40.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		14400	5816591			5816591	40.79	5816591	5816591	40.79
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		14410	14261076			14261076	100	14261076	14261076	100
Total (A+B+C)		14410	14261076			14261076	100	14261076	14261076	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a % assuming	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled	aber of Shares ged or otherwise mbered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and F	Promoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.78					5387245
(d)				21.44					3057240
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.21					8444485
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.21					8444485
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	nareho	older			1
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.17					17726

(e)				0					0
(f)				0.06					5428
(g)				0.02					2811
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.25					25965
(2)				0.27					38861
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.27					38861
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				23.7					3153227
(a(ii))				7.79					1067602
(b)				0.01					1125
(e)				8.76					1245502
Sub-Total (B)(3)				40.26					5467456
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				40.79					5532282
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pu	blic sł	nareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13976767
Total (A+B+C				100					13976767
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	NOTE: Please note that 38,861 shares have been transferred to IEPF Authority and as per the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 voting rights on the said shares will remain frozen untill the rightful owner claim the shares.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahendra Kumar Daga (HUF)	Madhur Daga	Mahendra Kumar Daga	Sarla Daga	Roma Monisha Sakraney Daga	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAAHM2212E	AAFPD0855K	ADQPD9198R	ACUPD8181H	AGTPD5627P	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385549	1287417	3041476	559874	112929	5387245					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	385549	1287417	3041476	559874	112929	5387245					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	9.03	21.33	3.93	0.79	37.78					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX))								
Class eg:X	385549	1287417	3041476	559874	112929	5387245					
Class eg:y											
Total	385549	1287417	3041476	559874	112929	5387245					

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.7	9.03	21.33	3.93	0.79	37.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	9.03	21.33	3.93	0.79	37.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385549	1287417	3041476	559874	112929	5387245
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alfa Mercantile Ltd.	Good Team Investment and Trading Co Pvt Ltd.	Morning Glory Leasing and Finance Limited	Freesia Investment and Trading Company Ltd.	Iris Designs Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AAACA0098F	AACCG1550E	AAACM0210D	AAACF0269R	AAACI0183M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5814	2388973	88820	554545	19088	3057240	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5814	2388973	88820	554545	19088	3057240	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	16.75	0.62	3.89	0.13	21.44	

Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	5814	2388973	88820	554545	19088	3057240
Class eg:y						
Total	5814	2388973	88820	554545	19088	3057240
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	16.75	0.62	3.89	0.13	21.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	16.75	0.62	3.89	0.13	21.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			
No. (a)						

	-				-	-
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5814	2388973	88820	554545	19088	3057240
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ITHOUGHTWEALTH ANALYTICS LLP		MALTI NILESHKUMAR MAISHERI		
PAN (II)			AAFFI8518J		APAPM6571P		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	242	1	1	177	1	2	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	759551	22902	324918	466815	179147	442	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	759551	22902	324918	466815	179147	442	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	5.33	0.16	2.28	3.27	1.26	0	

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	759551	22902	324918	466815	179147	442
Class eg:y						
Total	759551	22902	324918	466815	179147	442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.33	0.16	2.28	3.27	1.26	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	5.33	0.16	2.28	3.27	1.26	0

of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	755400	22902	324918	466758	179147	442
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	422				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1249710				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1249710				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.76				

Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1249710
Class eg:y	
Total	1249710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1245502
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	106	22902	0				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence